
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
27 
97 
25 
92 

484 
112 
99 
67 

128 
19 

747 
177 
918 
708 
688 
198 
10 

247 
228 
361 
712 
310 
227 
418 
173 
720 
207 
31 
78 
41 

261 
819 

96 

Name 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Rocco Landers 
Dominic Doyle 
Rossi Moor 
Sean Ungvarsky 
Jack Roach 
Avery Dreher 
Cassidy Heiser 
Chris Parrish 
Jeff Bean 
Eddie Neubauer 
Bryce DeBoer 
Josef Bittner 
James Monson 
Eddie Kaye 
Drew Vandal 
Brett Donahue 
Graham Williams 
Sonya Lloyd 
Sean Morris 
Marek Swierczewski 
Rodney Vest 
Edwin Cosme 
Nathan Jessup 
Brad Faas 
Mike Boyce 
Romeo Chiavini 
Jeffrey Purk 
Mikayla Moore 
Kevin Olmedo 
Jessica Capizzi 
Nick Koch 

Gus Rodio 

Make 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 

APR 

Best Tm 
2:23.321 
2:24.332 
2:25.788 
2:25.833 
2:27.370 
2:28.687 
2:29.292 
2:30.612 
2:30.728 
2:33.053 
2:33.601 
2:33.930 
2:33.940 
2:34.650 
2:35.275 
2:35.673 
2:36.310 
2:36.388 
2:36.950 
2:37.288 
2:38.154 
2:38.250 
2:38.920 
2:39.985 
2:42.714 
2:47.680 

2:25.053 

In Lap 
3 
2 
6 
5 
4 
2 
3 
8 
4 
8 
4 
5 
7 
7 
5 
6 
5 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
3 
6 
4 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 

Diff 

1.011 
2.467 
2.512 
4.049 
5.366 
5.971 
7.291 
7.407 
9.732 

10.280 
10.609 
10.619 
11.329 
11.954 
12.352 
12.989 
13.067 
13.629 
13.967 
14.833 
14.929 
15.599 
16.664 
19.393 
24.359 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Koch Racing 
Wrench Motorcycles 
TopPro Racing Team 
Chiefs Racing Team 
Ghetto Customs 
JBJR Racing 
American Metalcraft Racing 
DeBoer Racing 
Team JBR 
Team Centauro 
KSR Kyle Stringer Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
Ten Racing/MotoShippers 
Williams Racing 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
Mobile Chicane Racing 
Team Coming In Hot 
Vestment Realty 
Team Biothermal 
Kettle Racing 
Pistris Racing 
3D Motorsports 
TopPro Racing Team 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 
BobbleHeadMoto/N2 Racing 
Get Fast Performance 
Koch Racing 

Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #67 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 6/1/2024 10:40:54 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America 

BellissiMoto Twins Cup 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (23:29 Time) started at 10:05:00 

Road America  4.050 miles 

6/1/2024 10:05 


