



MotoAmerica Superbikes at Road America

Sorted on best lap time

BellissiMoto Twins Cup

Road America 4.050 miles

Qualifying 2

6/1/2024 10:05

Qualifying (23:29 Time) started at 10:05:00

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Sponsor
1	27	Alessandro Di Mario	APR	2:23.321	3		Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering
2	97	Rocco Landers	SUZ	2:24.332	2	1.011	RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki
3	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	2:25.788	6	2.467	Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing
4	92	Rossi Moor	SUZ	2:25.833	5	2.512	Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki
5	484	Sean Ungvarsky	YAM	2:27.370	4	4.049	Koch Racing
6	112	Jack Roach	YAM	2:28.687	2	5.366	Wrench Motorcycles
7	99	Avery Dreher	APR	2:29.292	3	5.971	TopPro Racing Team
8	67	Cassidy Heiser	YAM	2:30.612	8	7.291	Chiefs Racing Team
9	128	Chris Parrish	APR	2:30.728	4	7.407	Ghetto Customs
10	19	Jeff Bean	YAM	2:33.053	8	9.732	JBJR Racing
11	747	Eddie Neubauer	APR	2:33.601	4	10.280	American Metalcraft Racing
12	177	Bryce DeBoer	YAM	2:33.930	5	10.609	DeBoer Racing
13	918	Josef Bittner	APR	2:33.940	7	10.619	Team JBR
14	708	James Monson	APR	2:34.650	7	11.329	Team Centauro
15	688	Eddie Kaye	KAW	2:35.275	5	11.954	KSR Kyle Stringer Racing
16	198	Drew Vandal	YAM	2:35.673	6	12.352	Cycle Pros Racing
17	10	Brett Donahue	YAM	2:36.310	5	12.989	Ten Racing/MotoShippers
18	247	Graham Williams	APR	2:36.388	7	13.067	Williams Racing
19	228	Sonya Lloyd	YAM	2:36.950	5	13.629	Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing
20	361	Sean Morris	SUZ	2:37.288	6	13.967	Mobile Chicane Racing
21	712	Marek Swierczewski	APR	2:38.154	7	14.833	Team Coming In Hot
22	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	2:38.250	7	14.929	Vestment Realty
23	227	Edwin Cosme	YAM	2:38.920	3	15.599	Team Biothermal
24	418	Nathan Jessup	APR	2:39.985	6	16.664	Kettle Racing
25	173	Brad Faas	APR	2:42.714	4	19.393	Pistris Racing
26	720	Mike Boyce	APR	2:47.680	7	24.359	3D Motorsports
27	207	Romeo Chiavini	APR		0		TopPro Racing Team
28	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM		0		Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution
29	78	Mikayla Moore	APR		0		Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering
30	41	Kevin Olmedo	YAM		0		BobbleHeadMoto/N2 Racing
31	261	Jessica Capizzi	KAW		0		Get Fast Performance
32	819	Nick Koch	YAM		0		Koch Racing
Not classified							
DQ	96	Gus Rodio	APR	2:25.053	2		Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering

Announcements

Bike #67 - Speeding on pit lane

Race Director

Orbits

Rick Hobbs

Signed _



